
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

EXTENSION OF FLEET MAINTENANCE AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES AGREEMENT MONTH-
TO-MONTH, UP TO FOUR MONTHS - not to exceed $1,955,085 - First Vehicle Services

File #: 14-1463, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/13/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

